
STEVEY'S EPIC ADVENTURE - 60 ULTRA MARATHON 60 DAYS Stevey's times will be posted separately
Lastname Firstname Club Cat Finish (Hrs & Mins) Race
Date: Wednesday 1st June 2016
Nicholson Matthew M35 4.39 Marathon
Gallagher Kevin 5.16 Marathon
Date: Friday 3rd June 2016
Rafferty Mark 10:48:13 Ultra 39.3
Daye Sammy 10:48:13 Ultra 39.3
Daye Adrian 10:48:13 Ultra 39.3
Date: Saturday 4th June 2016
Ward Philip 10:27:56 Ultra 39.3
Cordner Gillian 10:27:56 Ultra 39.3
Connolly Gary 10:27:56 Ultra 39.3
Date: Wednesday 8th June 2016
McNeill Nigel 10:13:15 Ultra 39.3
Date: Friday 10th June 2016
Rowe Gerard 5.46 Marathon
Date: Saturday 11th June 2016
Sproule Geoffrey 9.26 Ultra 39.3
Date: Sunday 12th June 2016
Trainor Peader 8.55 Ultra 39.3
Evans Barry 8.55 Ultra 39.3
Date: Monday 13th June 2016
McKenna Gareth 9.27 Ultra 39.3
Date: Saturday 23rd July 2016
McMurdie Ronnie 4.56 Marathon
Nesbitt Clive 4.56 Marathon
Date: Saturday 30th July 2016
McMahon Kieran M35 3.32 Marathon
Hand Paul M35 3.41 Marathon
Toal Stephen 3.53 Marathon
Crawford Leslie Monaghan Phoenix M60 4.13 Marathon
McNeill Nigel Springwell M45 4.14 Marathon
Cordner Gillian Seapark AC F40 4.22 Marathon
Connolly Gary Seapark AC M50 4.27 Marathon
Nicholson Matthew M35 4.28 Marathon
Winters Eugene MCI M55 4.28 Marathon
Nesbitt Clive MCI M50 4.43 Marathon
Owens Donna Omagh Harriers F35 4.51 Marathon
Odgers Jonnie M35 4.51 Marathon
McAvoy Philip M50 5.44 Marathon
Hurley Eimer MCI F55 5.44 Marathon
McMurdie Ronnie MCI M40 5.44 Marathon

If for any reason your time has not been recorded above please email: info@rightraceservices.com to advise


